DOC ID 20230003836
Notice Page 1 of 4
Gary Christensen Washington County Recorder
02/13/2023 11:35:21 AM Fee $40.00 By SMITH
KNOWLES PC
NOTICE OF REINVESTMENT FEE COVENANT
(PursuanttoUtah Code Ann. § 57-1-46)
Pursuant to the requirements of Utah Code Ann. § 57-1-46, this instrument is a Notice of

CONTAINING 4.80ACRES.
NoticeofReinvestrnentFeeCovenant Page3of4
20230003836 02/13/2023 11:35:21 AM
Page 4 of 4 Washington County
Property
Phase Lot Address Tax ID
1 1 2145 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-lB
1 2 2153 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-2A
1 3 2159 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-3A
1 4 2165 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-4A
1 5 2169 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-5B
1 6 2127 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-6B
1 7 2123 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-7A
1 8 2117 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-8A
1 9 2113 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-9A
1 10 2105 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-10B
I 11 2101 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-1IB
1 12 2095 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-12A
1 13 2089 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-13A
1 14 | 2083 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-14A
1 15 2075 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-15B
1 16 2065 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-16B
1 17 2057 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-17A
1 18 2051 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-18A
1 19 2043 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-19B
1 20 2031 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-20B
1 21 2027 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-21A
1 22 2023 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-22A
1 23 2017 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-23B
1 24 2026 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-24B
1 25 2038 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-25A
1 26 2046 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-26A
1 27 2054 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-27A
1 28 2062 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-28A
1 29 2070 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-29B
1 30 2118 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-30C
1 31 2130 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-31C
1 32 2142 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-32C
1 33 2152 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-33C
1 34 2166 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-34C
1 35 2178 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-35C
1 36 2182 W 380 S H-HVUE-A-36C
NoticeofReinvestmentFeeCovenant Page4of4